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Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Evangeline MS NT54 Olivia McIntyre-King _________1
Kings-Edgehill NT145 Emma Walchhuetter _________2
Wolfville School NT193 Mayla Desousa _________3
Evangeline MS NT65 Aila Williams _________4
King's-Edgeh NT120 Maanvi Manchineni _________5
Wolfville School NT202 Leah Walsh _________6
Evangeline MS NT46 Ella David _________7
King's-Edgeh NT125 Addison Smith _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Pine Ridge Mid. NT178 Ruby Fynes _________1
Caledonia Se NT29 Mia Hughes _________2
Kings-Edgehill NT142 Natalia Shaw _________3
Pine Ridge Mid. NT175 Jorja Bent _________4
Caledonia Se NT37 Seyli Stalker _________5
Hantsport NT75 Deliah Parent _________6
Wolfville School NT198 Lily McLean _________7
Hantsport NT73 Abigail Johnson _________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Pine Ridge Mid. NT177 Kali Fugger _________1
Northeast Kings NT164 Ava Martell _________2
King's-Edgeh NT116 Nathaelle Etou _________3
Hantsport NT72 Mallory Ducarme _________4
Kings-Edgehill NT141 Hilary Shaw _________5
Evangeline MS NT51 Teagan Keating _________6
Hantsport NT78 Kylee Yeaton _________7
Caledonia Se NT40 Leighton Trenholm _________8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Wolfville School NT195 Jorja Loner _________1
Wolfville School NT194 Lucy Hupman _________2
Kings-Edgehill NT131 Lydia Desroches _________3
Prince Ruper 13.70183 Kaitlynne Mead _________4
Wolfville School NT199 Anne Rafferty _________5
Hantsport NT79 Oakley Yeaton _________6
Panther Trac NT169 Kayla Anouan _________7

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Caledonia Se NT42 Kameron Wood _________1
Northeast Kings NT161 Daniel Ells _________2
Evangeline MS NT44 Noah Aalders _________3
Wolfville School NT200 Carter Tomek _________4
Evangeline MS NT58 James Parris _________5
Northeast Kings NT162 Ewan Galloway _________6
Hantsport NT70 Joshua Burnet _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Caledonia Se NT35 Cohen Pearl _________1
Hantsport NT80 Ryder Yeaton _________2
Pine Ridge Mid. NT180 Zain Shehata _________3
Landmark East NT150 Hyatt Endres _________4
Wolfville School NT197 Allister McLean _________5
Hantsport NT71 Campbell Cochrane _________6
Caledonia Se NT32 Jackson Mackay _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Wolfville School NT192 Oliver Albert _________1
Hantsport NT77 Austin Schofield _________2
Hantsport NT76 Eli Saucier _________3
Hantsport NT68 Jaleel Bailey _________4
Evangeline MS NT61 Cooper Rideout _________5
Evangeline MS NT64 Aaron Vernie _________6
Caledonia Se NT25 Jon Fagan _________7

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Forest Heights 13.9067 Eve Mossman _________1
Avon View NT4 Amelia Davidson _________2
West Kings NT190 Abigail Fugger _________3
Avon View NT10 Margo Pavliuk _________4
Horton High NT104 Grace Smolenears _________5
West Kings NT187 Abi Fugger _________6
Kings-Edgehill NT139 Adaure Ojinere _________7
Bridgewater JrSr 13.6021 Jada Buchanan _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Avon View NT17 Alyssa Sullivan _________1
Horton High NT90 Willow Hickey _________2
Park View NT171 Ruby Harris _________3
Landmark East NT155 Maggie St-Laurent _________4
West Kings NT184 Maddie Boudreau _________5
Landmark East NT151 Bailey Hamilton _________6
Avon View NT18 Courtney Taylor _________7

Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Park View 12.00172 Ethan Hooper _________1
Northeast Kings NT165 Gus McDonnell _________2
Avon View NT9 Tyrie Muirhead _________3
Kings-Edgehill NT126 Emmanuel Adaramodu _________4
Northeast Kings NT158 Sam Byard _________5
Avon View NT19 Koda Vaughan _________6
Northeast Kings NT166 Lincoln Poyser _________7
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate)
Horton High NT93 Omarri Jackson _________1
Kings-Edgehill NT133 Ashton Houghton _________2
Northeast Kings NT163 Ceighan Lindeman _________3
Park View 12.00174 Isaak Riis _________4
King's-Edgeh NT113 Ezra Choo _________5
Landmark East NT154 Evan Rogers _________6
Landmark East NT149 Masaki Dan _________7

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash Senior

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

King's-Edgeh NT114 Ella Descoteau _________2
Kings-Edgehill NT130 Charlie Brinston-Conway _________3
King's-Edgeh 13.70117 Willa Evans _________4
King's-Edgeh NT118 Elena Julien _________5
West Kings NT189 Diana Winters _________6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
AVHS NT1 Jadian Eisenhauer _________1
King's-Edgeh NT123 Sidney Schwartz _________2
Horton High NT82 Zoe Begley _________3
King's-Edgeh NT121 Kristy Michaud _________4
Avon View NT13 Allison Rutt _________5

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash Senior

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Kings-Edgehill NT144 Maximilian Stulberger _________1
Landmark East NT147 Cole Crosby _________2
Horton High NT83 Alex Blanchard _________3
Park View NT173 Hochan Jeon _________4
West Kings NT188 Jack Garrett _________5
Kings-Edgehill NT127 David Akinboro _________6
Northeast Kings NT160 Brody Davidson _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Northeast Kings NT168 Sam Spinney _________1
Landmark East NT146 Blake Crosby _________2
Kings-Edgehill NT129 Tadeas Bezdek _________3
Kings-Edgehill 12.30132 Josiah Dosunmu _________4
Horton High NT84 Diego Castrillon _________5
Avon View NT15 Will Shields _________6

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
King's-Edgeh NT122 Wesley Oulton _________1
Avon View NT14 Tristan Shaw _________2
Landmark East NT152 Robert Huber _________3
Kings-Edgehill NT136 Quentin Knauf _________4
Kings-Edgehill 12.30128 Simon Beaudry _________5
West Kings NT191 Rowan McCoy _________6
Northeast Kings NT159 Kingston Choi _________7

Event  7   Girls 800 Meter Run Junior

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Wolfville School NT196 Bethany MacDougall _________1
Caledonia Se NT33 Elise Molnar _________2
Hantsport NT72 Mallory Ducarme _________3
Wolfville School NT202 Leah Walsh _________4
Bridgewater JrSr 2:32.0023 Olivia Landry _________5
Evangeline MS NT57 Emily O'Brien _________6
Kings-Edgehill NT140 Laura Oulton _________7
Evangeline MS NT63 Cate Smith _________8

Event  8   Boys 800 Meter Run Junior

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Caledonia Se NT41 Parker Ward _________1
Evangeline MS NT49 Adam Hempell _________2
Landmark East NT150 Hyatt Endres _________3
Evangeline MS NT52 Henrey Lee _________4
Caledonia Se NT27 Eli Hancock _________5
Wolfville School NT201 Owen Tomek _________6
Caledonia Se NT24 Michael Burns _________7

Event  9   Girls 800 Meter Run Intermediate

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Park View NT171 Ruby Harris _________1
Bridgewater JrSr 2:35.0022 Kylie Buchanan _________2
Horton High NT107 Georgia Williams _________3

Event  10   Boys 800 Meter Run Intermediate

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View NT3 Achilles Bower _________1
Horton High NT81 Connor Amero _________2
Landmark East NT156 Benjamin Walker _________3
Horton High NT97 Ewan Miner _________4

Event  11   Girls 800 Meter Run Senior

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Horton High NT89 Maggie Graves _________1
Kings-Edgehill NT137 Claire LeBlanc _________2
West Kings NT185 Chloe Fera _________3
King's-Edgeh NT121 Kristy Michaud _________4

Event  12   Boys 800 Meter Run Senior

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View NT14 Tristan Shaw _________1
Horton High NT103 Milo Sircom-Brown _________2
Chebucto Ath 2:02.0043 Mathew Lawton _________3
Horton High NT99 Drew Morrison _________4
Horton High NT87 Ruben Garcia _________5
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Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Evangeline MS NT55 Ava Moore _________2
Pine Ridge Mid. NT175 Jorja Bent _________3
Hantsport NT79 Oakley Yeaton _________4
Caledonia Se NT38 Lily Strong _________5
Kings-Edgehill NT140 Laura Oulton _________6
Hantsport NT78 Kylee Yeaton _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Hantsport NT73 Abigail Johnson _________2
Caledonia Se NT36 Naomi Schofield _________3
Evangeline MS NT59 Kaitlyn Pudsey _________4
Evangeline MS NT50 Ziva Jonas _________5
Caledonia Se NT39 Claira Swindall _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Pine Ridge Mid. NT177 Kali Fugger _________2
Kings-Edgehill NT142 Natalia Shaw _________3
Prince Ruper 1:05.00183 Kaitlynne Mead _________4
Bridgewater JrSr 1:02.1623 Olivia Landry _________5
Kings-Edgehill NT141 Hilary Shaw _________6
Evangeline MS NT56 Lucy Moore _________7
Caledonia Se NT29 Mia Hughes _________8

Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Hantsport NT80 Ryder Yeaton _________3
Caledonia Se NT32 Jackson Mackay _________4
Evangeline MS NT62 Finn Simpson _________5
Caledonia Se NT42 Kameron Wood _________6
Evangeline MS NT47 Jacob Durber _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Wolfville School NT192 Oliver Albert _________2
Evangeline MS NT48 Oliver Eelman _________3
Pine Ridge Mid. NT180 Zain Shehata _________4
Landmark East NT150 Hyatt Endres _________5
Hantsport NT70 Joshua Burnet _________6
Caledonia Se NT34 Jesse Parks _________7

Event  15   Girls 400 Meter Dash Intermediate

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Avon View NT17 Alyssa Sullivan _________3
Horton High NT96 Eden McGreevy _________4
Avon View NT10 Margo Pavliuk _________5
Avon View NT4 Amelia Davidson _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bridgewater JrSr 1:04.0022 Kylie Buchanan _________2
Park View NT171 Ruby Harris _________3
Avon View NT20 Claire Wile _________4
Bridgewater JrSr 1:04.0021 Jada Buchanan _________5
Avon View NT18 Courtney Taylor _________6

Event  16   Boys 400 Meter Dash Intermediate

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Landmark East NT149 Masaki Dan _________3
Avon View NT9 Tyrie Muirhead _________4
Horton High NT102 Cohen Riley-Zwicker _________5
Park View 1:00.00172 Ethan Hooper _________6
Avon View NT3 Achilles Bower _________7
Avon View NT19 Koda Vaughan _________8

Event  17   Girls 400 Meter Dash Senior

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

West Kings NT185 Chloe Fera _________2
King's-Edgeh NT123 Sidney Schwartz _________3
Kings-Edgehill NT137 Claire LeBlanc _________4
King's-Edgeh NT119 Sarah Leopold _________5
Horton High NT92 Arminda Ibarra _________6

Event  18   Boys 400 Meter Dash Senior

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Horton High NT85 Silas Conlin-Morse _________4
Horton High NT86 Drew Easton _________5
Avon View NT14 Tristan Shaw _________6
Park View NT170 Anthony Gallant _________7
West Kings NT191 Rowan McCoy _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Park View NT173 Hochan Jeon _________3
Avon View NT7 Alex Labrecque _________4
Horton High NT91 Oliver Hubka _________5
Horton High NT98 Kalan Mockler _________6
Avon View NT15 Will Shields _________7

Event  19   Girls 1500 Meter Run Junior

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Kings-Edgehill NT140 Laura Oulton _________1
Evangeline MS NT60 Leighton Rafuse _________2
Kings-Edgehill NT134 Chelsea James _________3
Caledonia Se NT28 Jj Horsley _________4
Hantsport NT72 Mallory Ducarme _________5

Event  20   Boys 1500 Meter Run Junior

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Evangeline MS NT45 Logan Amero _________1
Landmark East NT150 Hyatt Endres _________2
Caledonia Se NT25 Jon Fagan _________3
Caledonia Se NT31 Jack Kickham _________4



King's-Edgehill School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 4
2023 KES Practice Meet - 2023-04-21

KES
Meet Program

Event  21   Girls 1500 Meter Run Intermediate

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Horton High NT105 Irene Torres _________1
West Kings NT186 Payton Ferdinand _________2

Event  22   Boys 1500 Meter Run Intermediate

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Landmark East NT156 Benjamin Walker _________1
Avon View NT19 Koda Vaughan _________2

Event  24   Boys 1500 Meter Run Senior

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View NT7 Alex Labrecque _________1
Horton High NT95 Brett King _________2
Horton High NT88 Tavish Gerrits _________3

Event  25   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

A NTKings-Edgehill _________2
A NTNortheast Kings _________3
A NTColdbrook & Dist _________4
B NTColdbrook & Dist _________5
A NTHantsport _________6
B NTKings-Edgehill _________7

Event  26   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

B NTColdbrook & Dist _________2
A NTColdbrook & Dist _________3
A NTHantsport _________4
A NTNortheast Kings _________5
A NTKings-Edgehill _________6

Event  27   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

A NTWest Kings _________3
A NTAvon View _________4
A NTBridgewater JrSr _________5
A NTKings-Edgehill _________6

Event  28   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

A NTNortheast Kings _________3
A NTKings-Edgehill _________4

Event  29   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Senior

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

A NTHorton High _________3
A NTKings-Edgehill _________4

Event  30   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Senior

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

A NTKings-Edgehill _________2
A NTNortheast Kings _________3
A NTHorton High _________4
A NTLandmark East _________5
B NTNortheast Kings _________6

Event  55   Girls Long Jump Junior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Evangeline MS ND56 Lucy Moore _________1
Evangeline MS ND53 Evie Lloyd _________2
Kings-Edgehill ND140 Laura Oulton _________3
Wolfville School ND195 Jorja Loner _________4
Hantsport ND73 Abigail Johnson _________5
Caledonia Se ND37 Seyli Stalker _________6
Hantsport ND75 Deliah Parent _________7
Evangeline MS ND65 Aila Williams _________8
Wolfville School ND199 Anne Rafferty _________9
Wolfville School ND196 Bethany MacDougall _________10
Panther Trac ND169 Kayla Anouan _________11
Caledonia Se ND36 Naomi Schofield _________12
Wolfville School ND193 Mayla Desousa _________13
Pine Ridge Mid. ND176 Karmyn Flemming _________14
Pine Ridge Mid. ND178 Ruby Fynes _________15
Evangeline MS ND51 Teagan Keating _________16
Wolfville School ND194 Lucy Hupman _________17
Wolfville School ND198 Lily McLean _________18

Event  56   Boys Long Jump Junior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Hantsport ND70 Joshua Burnet _________1
Caledonia Se ND26 Dante Godfrey _________2
Caledonia Se ND30 Hudson Hunt _________3
Wolfville School ND201 Owen Tomek _________4
Hantsport ND80 Ryder Yeaton _________5
Hantsport ND71 Campbell Cochrane _________6
Hantsport ND77 Austin Schofield _________7
Kings County Aca ND108 Finn Molnar _________8
Wolfville School ND197 Allister McLean _________9
Wolfville School ND200 Carter Tomek _________10
Kings County Aca ND109 Eli Welton _________11
Caledonia Se ND24 Michael Burns _________12
Hantsport ND68 Jaleel Bailey _________13
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Event  57   Girls Long Jump Intermediate

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Landmark East ND151 Bailey Hamilton _________1
Avon View ND5 Mya Duncan _________2
Avon View ND20 Claire Wile _________3
Landmark East ND155 Maggie St-Laurent _________4
West Kings ND184 Maddie Boudreau _________5

Event  58   Boys Long Jump Intermediate

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Kings-Edgehill ND133 Ashton Houghton _________1
Avon View ND19 Koda Vaughan _________2
Horton High ND102 Cohen Riley-Zwicker _________3
Avon View ND9 Tyrie Muirhead _________4
Park View 5.50m174 Isaak Riis _________5
Landmark East ND154 Evan Rogers _________6

Event  59   Girls Long Jump Senior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

King's-Edgeh ND124 Lily Sidorchuk _________1
Horton High ND106 Rachel Veale _________2
King's-Edgeh ND114 Ella Descoteau _________3
West Kings ND189 Diana Winters _________4
King's-Edgeh ND119 Sarah Leopold _________5
Kings-Edgehill ND137 Claire LeBlanc _________6

Event  60   Boys Long Jump Senior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Northeast Kings ND159 Kingston Choi _________1
Kings-Edgehill ND129 Tadeas Bezdek _________2
Avon View ND7 Alex Labrecque _________3
Horton High ND94 Nate Johnson _________4
Avon View ND14 Tristan Shaw _________5

Event  61   Girls High Jump Junior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pine Ridge Mid. NH178 Ruby Fynes _________1
Panther Trac NH169 Kayla Anouan _________2
Pine Ridge Mid. NH176 Karmyn Flemming _________3
Evangeline MS NH54 Olivia McIntyre-King _________4
Evangeline MS NH56 Lucy Moore _________5
King's-Edgeh NH125 Addison Smith _________6
Evangeline MS NH51 Teagan Keating _________7

Event  64   Boys High Jump Intermediate

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Kings-Edgehill NH126 Emmanuel Adaramodu _________1
Avon View NH19 Koda Vaughan _________2
Avon View NH3 Achilles Bower _________3

Event  66   Boys High Jump Senior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Landmark East NH146 Blake Crosby _________1
King's-Edgeh NH110 David Akinboro _________2
Kings-Edgehill NH144 Maximilian Stulberger _________3
Landmark East NH147 Cole Crosby _________4

Event  67   Girls Triple Jump Junior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Evangeline MS ND65 Aila Williams _________1
Kings-Edgehill ND140 Laura Oulton _________2
Evangeline MS ND63 Cate Smith _________3
Hantsport ND73 Abigail Johnson _________4
Kings-Edgehill ND134 Chelsea James _________5
Evangeline MS ND54 Olivia McIntyre-King _________6

Event  68   Boys Triple Jump Junior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Caledonia Se ND26 Dante Godfrey _________1
Hantsport ND68 Jaleel Bailey _________2

Event  69   Girls Triple Jump Intermediate

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View ND5 Mya Duncan _________1
Bridgewater JrSr 10.00m21 Jada Buchanan _________2
West Kings ND184 Maddie Boudreau _________3

Event  71   Girls Triple Jump Senior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Kings-Edgehill ND137 Claire LeBlanc _________1
King's-Edgeh ND114 Ella Descoteau _________2
West Kings ND189 Diana Winters _________3

Event  72   Boys Triple Jump Senior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Horton High ND94 Nate Johnson _________1
Horton High ND83 Alex Blanchard _________2
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Event  73   Girls Shot Put 3kg Junior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Caledonia Se ND39 Claira Swindall _________1
Hantsport ND74 Sarah Newcombe _________2
Prince Ruper ND182 Lily Jobes _________3
Caledonia Se ND40 Leighton Trenholm _________4
Hantsport ND78 Kylee Yeaton _________5
Prince Ruper 7.50m183 Kaitlynne Mead _________6
Hantsport ND69 Alysa Brown _________7
Pine Ridge Mid. ND178 Ruby Fynes _________8
Caledonia Se ND33 Elise Molnar _________9

Event  74   Boys Shot Put 4kg Junior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pine Ridge Mid. ND179 Koen Ogilvie _________1
Kings County Aca ND109 Eli Welton _________2
Caledonia Se ND27 Eli Hancock _________3

Event  75   Girls Shot Put 4kg Intermediate

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View ND8 Elianne Labrecque _________1
Landmark East ND157 Gemma Wilson _________2
Avon View ND17 Alyssa Sullivan _________3

Event  76   Boys Shot Put 5kg Intermediate

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View ND16 Dylan Smiley _________1
Horton High ND100 Jonah Myatt _________2

Event  77   Girls Shot Put 4kg Senior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

King's-Edgeh ND115 Allie Dunnett _________1
Avon View ND6 Lily Galbraith _________2
Landmark East ND153 Salina Mitchell _________3
Avon View ND13 Allison Rutt _________4
Kings-Edgehill ND138 Abby Mercer _________5

Event  78   Boys Shot Put 6kg Senior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Horton High ND87 Ruben Garcia _________1
Landmark East ND152 Robert Huber _________2
Landmark East ND146 Blake Crosby _________3
Landmark East ND147 Cole Crosby _________4
Kings-Edgehill ND135 Isaiah Johnson _________5
Northeast Kings ND167 Hunter Ryan _________6
Landmark East ND148 Matthew Curry _________7
Avon View 1.83m12 Noah Porter _________8

Event  79   Girls Discus Throw 0.75kg Junior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Caledonia Se ND38 Lily Strong _________1
Prince Ruper ND182 Lily Jobes _________2
Hantsport ND78 Kylee Yeaton _________3
Hantsport ND74 Sarah Newcombe _________4
Hantsport ND69 Alysa Brown _________5
Pine Ridge Mid. ND181 Norah Verran _________6

Event  80   Boys Discus Throw 1.0kg Junior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Caledonia Se ND30 Hudson Hunt _________1
Kings County Aca ND108 Finn Molnar _________2
Evangeline MS ND66 Ryan Zwicker _________3
Pine Ridge Mid. ND179 Koen Ogilvie _________4
Northeast Kings ND162 Ewan Galloway _________5

Event  81   Girls Discus Throw 1.0kg Intermediate

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View ND11 Rachel Poole _________1
Avon View ND8 Elianne Labrecque _________2
Landmark East ND157 Gemma Wilson _________3
Avon View ND17 Alyssa Sullivan _________4

Event  82   Boys Discus Throw 1.5kg Intermediate

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Horton High ND100 Jonah Myatt _________1
Horton High ND97 Ewan Miner _________2

Event  83   Girls Discus Throw 1.0kg Senior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Landmark East ND153 Salina Mitchell _________1
Avon View ND6 Lily Galbraith _________2

Event  84   Boys Discus Throw 1.75kg Senior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Landmark East ND152 Robert Huber _________1
Northeast Kings ND167 Hunter Ryan _________2
Landmark East ND148 Matthew Curry _________3
Horton High ND87 Ruben Garcia _________4
Horton High ND101 Quinn Nathanson _________5
Landmark East ND147 Cole Crosby _________6
West Kings ND188 Jack Garrett _________7
Landmark East ND146 Blake Crosby _________8
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Event  85   Girls Javelin Throw 400g Junior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Evangeline MS ND53 Evie Lloyd _________1
Hantsport ND74 Sarah Newcombe _________2
Hantsport ND69 Alysa Brown _________3
Evangeline MS ND57 Emily O'Brien _________4
Hantsport ND78 Kylee Yeaton _________5

Event  91   Boys Javelin Throw 600g Junior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pine Ridge Mid. ND179 Koen Ogilvie _________1
Hantsport ND76 Eli Saucier _________2
Caledonia Se ND41 Parker Ward _________3
Evangeline MS ND66 Ryan Zwicker _________4

Event  97   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Intermediate

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View ND11 Rachel Poole _________1
Landmark East ND157 Gemma Wilson _________2
West Kings ND184 Maddie Boudreau _________3
Avon View ND8 Elianne Labrecque _________4
Avon View ND20 Claire Wile _________5
Avon View ND5 Mya Duncan _________6
King's-Edgeh ND111 Caitlin Behan _________7

Event  103   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Intermediate

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View ND16 Dylan Smiley _________1

Event  109   Girls Javelin Throw 600g Senior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Landmark East ND153 Salina Mitchell _________1
King's-Edgeh ND115 Allie Dunnett _________2
Kings-Edgehill ND143 Lily Sidorchuk _________3
Kings-Edgehill ND138 Abby Mercer _________4

Event  115   Boys Javelin Throw 800g Senior

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Horton High ND83 Alex Blanchard _________1
Kings-Edgehill ND144 Maximilian Stulberger _________2
Landmark East ND146 Blake Crosby _________3
Horton High ND84 Diego Castrillon _________4
Landmark East ND148 Matthew Curry _________5
AVHS ND2 Ryan Fletcher _________6
King's-Edgeh ND122 Wesley Oulton _________7
West Kings ND188 Jack Garrett _________8
Horton High ND86 Drew Easton _________9
King's-Edgeh ND112 Mitchel Brown _________10
Landmark East ND152 Robert Huber _________11
Landmark East ND147 Cole Crosby _________12


